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52.5

kilometers
0

Thickness of phosphorite
10% P2O5 average; 10% COG

Drilling / sampling

IMC (1967-70) / ICI (1977-78) drill hole

RTE (2000-01) drill hole

Interpreted phosphate distribution

> 1 m

> 3 m

> 2 m

> 5 m

Depth to 10% average grade isopleth

Fault (TM / airphoto interpretation)

Tenement

RTE tenement

CLC exlusion zone

RTE track

Q1 2001 inferred resource area
115 Mt @ 22% P2O5, 15% COG

Q4 2001 inferred resource area 
72 Mt @ 23% P2O5, 15% COG

Inferred resource (JORC-compliant)

Surface sample site; P2O5%
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